
Provider Name E-Mail Address Administrative Contact

Agganis Arena - Catering/Events ark25@bu.edu Ashleigh Ouellette      
Agganis Arena- Tickets dadunn@bu.edu Dennis Dunn             

Animal Research Service - Per Diems (NEIDL BSL2) BUASC@bu.edu Cristina Perdoni        
Animal Research Service - Per Diems (NEIDL BSL3) BUASC@bu.edu Cristina Perdoni        

Animal Research Service - Per Diems (NEIDL BSL4) BUASC@bu.edu Cristina Perdoni        
Animal Research Service - Special Srv (NEIDL BSL2) BUASC@bu.edu Cristina Perdoni        
Animal Research Service - Special Srv (NEIDL BSL3) BUASC@bu.edu Cristina Perdoni        

Animal Research Service - Special Srv (NEIDL BSL4) BUASC@bu.edu Cristina Perdoni        
Animal Science Center - Animal Orders BUASC@bu.edu Cristina Perdoni        

Animal Science Center - MART BUASC@bu.edu Cristina Perdoni        
Animal Science Center - Per Diems (BUMC) BUASC@bu.edu Cristina Perdoni        
Animal Science Center - Per Diems (CRC) BUASC@bu.edu Cristina Perdoni        

Animal Science Center - Per Diems (NEIDL) BUASC@bu.edu Cristina Perdoni        
Animal Science Center - Special Services (BUMC) BUASC@bu.edu Cristina Perdoni        

Animal Science Center - Special Services (CRC) BUASC@bu.edu Cristina Perdoni        
Animal Science Center - Special Srvc (NEIDL) BUASC@bu.edu Cristina Perdoni        

Athletics Facilities verme@bu.edu Eline Vermeulen

Biology Department Stockroom symancyk@bu.edu Thomas Symancyk         

Biorepository rbcorley@bu.edu Ronald Corley

BME - Biointerface Technologies (BIT) neford@bu.edu Nicole Ford Burley

BME - Micro/Nano Imaging (MNI) neford@bu.edu Nicole Ford Burley

BU Police Dept budetail@bu.edu Daniel Healy

BUMC Information Technology bumchelp@bu.edu Famaya Hasberry         

BUMC IT - LETS (AV Support) lmilne@bu.edu Lucy Milne

BUMC Parking Courtesy Coupons tpdunn@bu.edu Timothy Dunn            

BUMC Photography Services trizzo@bu.edu Anthony Rizzo

BUMC Production Services trizzo@bu.edu Anthony Rizzo

BUMC Public Safety Services budetail@bu.edu Dan Healy 

Cardiovascular Epidemiological Service Center mgalatis@bu.edu Michael Galatis

CAS CHEMICAL INSTRUMENTATION CENTER cic@bu.edu Lisa Holik              
CAS CMD Instrumentation Core lholik@bu.edu Lisa Holik

CAS CMD Purification Core lholik@bu.edu Lisa Holik

CAS Electronic Design Facility NANCYK@bu.edu Nancy Kostowski
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CAS INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY BOBG@BU.EDU Robert Gaipo            

CAS PROTEOMIC IMAGING CORE FACILITY blute@bu.edu Todd Blute 
CAS Scientific Instrument Facility NANCYK@bu.edu Nancy Kostowski

CBM - Goldstein lgold@bu.edu Lee Goldstein

Center for Biomedical Imaging killiany@bu.edu Ronald Killiany

CFA SCHOOL OF MUSIC JILLP@BU.EDU Jill Pearson            

Cognitive Neuroimaging Center - MRI kilachandcenter@bu.edu Kilachand Center

CONTINUING MEDICAL EDUCATION rrith@bu.edu Rosie Rith

DAMP Lab North smdo@bu.edu Samuel Matos Da Costa

Digital Learning Media Services dlimedia@bu.edu Kristen Mccarthy        

Dining Services - Charles River Campus DiningIS@bu.edu Kevin Dawber            

DOM Single Cell Sequencing Core rhkahrim@bu.edu Rhea Kahrim

Events & Conferences – Coordination/Registration evconisr@bu.edu Nicolle Paeglow         

Events & Conferences: Fenway Campus evconisr@bu.edu Nicolle Paeglow         

Events and Conferences: Campus Facility evconisr@bu.edu Nicolle Paeglow         

Events and Conferences: Castle evconisr@bu.edu Nicolle Paeglow         

Events and Conferences: Commencement evconisr@bu.edu Nicolle Paeglow         

Events and Conferences: Photonics Colloquium Room EVCONPHO@BU.EDU Nicolle Paeglow         

Events and Conferences: Tsai Center tsaictr@bu.edu Nicolle Paeglow         

EX+ Experimental Pathology chris.andry@bmc.org Chris Andry

Fenway Campus – Catering fencater@bu.edu Kevin Dawber            

Fenway Campus – Residential Dining fencater@bu.edu Kevin Dawber            

Film Developer rbcorley@bu.edu Ron Corley

Facilities zhpeng@bu.edu Campus Planning and Operations

Framingham Heart Study Service Center dipersio@bu.edu Nicholas DiPersio

Geddes Language Center geddes@bu.edu Shawn Provencal         

Illumina Next Gen Sequencing cmawhinn@bu.edu Chris Mawhinney

Immunohistochemistry Core (IHC) xzhong@bu.edu Xuemei Zhong

IS&T - Communication Services phone@bu.edu Han Le Ngoc

IS&T - INFOSEC IST-ISR-INFOSEC@bu.edu Eric Jacobsen,  Thomas Grundig

IS&T - Media Group Krasker Film Library nmwill@bu.edu Nicole Mccaffrey

IS&T - Network Services networksystemsisr-list@bu.edu Minh Duc Nguyen

IS&T - Project Management bevguiry@bu.edu Beverly Guiry           

IS&T - Systems Engineering jdebaere@bu.edu Josefina Debaere        

IS&T - Systems Operations IST-ISR-SYSOPS@bu.edu Yenifer Parada

5/26/2021



Provider Name E-Mail Address Administrative Contact

IS&T - Web Development & Services ist-apps-isrs@bu.edu Ronald Yeany 

IS&T – IT Help Center jdreiss@bu.edu Dreiss, Gerard Thomas

IS&T-LETS Meeting & Event Support - AV/IT (CRC/Fenway) avsupt@bu.edu Christopher Burgess     

IS&T-LETS Repair, Design Consult, Install-AV/IT (CRC/Fenway)avsupt@bu.edu Christopher Burgess     

IS&T-MGHPCC VIRTUAL HAND - CRC cjahnke@bu.edu Charles A Jahnke

IS&T-MGHPCC VIRTUAL HAND-BUMED: cjahnke@bu.edu Charles A Jahnke

Kelly Services butemps@bu.edu Terrier Temps

LAW-ROOM-RENTAL LAWRES@BU.EDU Claire Fielder          

Li-Cor Imaging Core rbcorley@bu.edu Ronald Corley

Mail Services univms@bu.edu Patrick Ring            

Marketing & Communications – External Consulting CSISR@bu.edu Michelle Machado        
Marketing&Commnications - Web/Interactive Design CSISR@bu.edu Sharon Freeman

Marketing&Communications - BU Productions (Video Production)nmarrs@bu.edu Nancy Marrs             

Marketing&Communications - Design/Print Comm CSISR@bu.edu Sharon Freeman

Marketing&Communications - Photography/Multimedia CSISR@bu.edu Sharon Freeman

Mass Spectometry (MED) cecmsms@bu.edu Catherine Costello

MED Mitochondrial Metabolism and Bioenergetics lstiles@bu.edu Linsey Stiles

MICRO-CT IMAGING FACILITY mechefin@bu.edu ENG Mechanical Engineering

MRI/NMR Imaging (Hamilton) jhamilt@bu.edu James Hamilton 

Mugar - Copy Services cathym@bu.edu Catherine McLaughlin

NEIDL Comparative Pathology Service Center NCPL@bu.edu NEIDL Comparative Pathology Lab

Neurophotonics Service Center parya@bu.edu Parya Farzam

Office of Rental Property Management reacctg@bu.edu Julia Ding & Richard Holman

Parking Services - Guest Passes parking@bu.edu Timothy Dunn            

Parking Services - Other Services parking@bu.edu Timothy Dunn            

Parking Services - Permits parking@bu.edu Timothy Dunn            

PERD - EMS Programming sbossio@bu.edu Shaun Bossio

PERD - EMT Event Coverage sbossio@bu.edu Shaun Bossio

PERD - FRC Dance Theater Facility sbossio@bu.edu Shaun Bossio

PERD - Intramural Official Coverage sbossio@bu.edu Shaun Bossio

PERD - Intramural Sports sbossio@bu.edu Shaun Bossio

PERD – Fitness sbossio@bu.edu Shaun Bossio

PERD – Membership sbossio@bu.edu Shaun Bossio

PERD – Van Rentals sbossio@bu.edu Shaun Bossio

PERD-Fitness & Recreation Center Facilities sbossio@bu.edu Shaun Bossio
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Photonics Center megfoley@bu.edu Cara Mccarthy           

Precision Diagnostics Center lenais@bu.edu Lena Landaverde

RADIATION PROTECTION OFFICE WITOLD@BU.EDU Alison Errico           

Research Access to Data Warehouse tmoore@bu.edu Tom Moore

SDM SPECTRUM TER TMCDONOU@BU.EDU Tim McDonough

SLONE SCANNING CENTER rvezina@bu.edu Richard Vezina

Small Animal Histology Center tatfong@bu.edu Tatfong Ng

Software & Application Innovation Lab hicsail@bu.edu Emily Johnson           

SPH – BEDAC achowhan@bu.edu Ayesha Chowhan          
STORAGE AS A SERVICE – BUMED ist-rcs-saas@bu.edu Yenifer Parada

STORAGE AS A SERVICE – CRC ist-rcs-saas@bu.edu Yenifer Parada

Summer Conference Housing: 10 Buick Street evconisr@bu.edu Nicolle Paeglow         
Summer Conference Housing: 1019 Comm Ave evconisr@bu.edu Nicolle Paeglow         

Summer Conference Housing: 150 River Way evconisr@bu.edu Nicolle Paeglow         
Summer Conference Housing: 162 River Way evconisr@bu.edu Nicolle Paeglow         

Summer Conference Housing: 33 Harry Agganis Way evconisr@bu.edu Nicolle Paeglow         
Summer Conference Housing: 575 Comm Ave evconisr@bu.edu Nicolle Paeglow         

Summer Conference Housing: Kilachand evconisr@bu.edu Nicolle Paeglow         
Summer Conference Housing: Myles Standish evconisr@bu.edu Nicolle Paeglow         
Summer Conference Housing: Warren Towers -Comm Ave evconisr@bu.edu Nicolle Paeglow         

Summer Conference Housing: West Campus - Babcock evconisr@bu.edu Nicolle Paeglow         

Surface Plasmon Resonance Core daharris@bu.edu David Harris

SYSTEMS SUPPORT-FOR VP FINANCE USE ONLY BENDEGEN@BU.EDU Ben DeGennaro III

Transmission Electron Microscope Core hgong@bu.edu Haiyan Gong

Vending Services sstone@bu.edu Kevin Dawber            

Wheelock Family Theater korr@bu.edu Keith Orr               
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